
      

       

       

       

       

       

        

       

TAXING UNIT BOARD MEMBER ADDRESS PUBLIC PHONE NUMBER PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS 

Weimar ISD Steve Williams 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 swilliams@weimarisd.org 

Weimar ISD Brian Christen 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 bchristen@weimarisd.org 

Weimar ISD April Mikulenka 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 amikulenka@weimarisd.org 

Weimar ISD Jim Sanders 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 jsanders@weimarisd.org 

Weimar ISD Tom Strickland 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 tstrickland@weimarisd.org 

Weimar ISD Joni Van Houten 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 jvanhouten@weimarisd.org 

Weimar ISD Jeremy Maupin 1189 Hwy 90 W Weimar, TX 78962 979-725-6300 jmaupin@weimarisd.org 




